
Afganistan: Colorectal cancer
Miehet, 2020

 

Egypti
Pakistan

Afganistan

Etelä-Sudan

Sudan
Djibouti

Somalia
Irak Oman

Yhdistyneet arabiemiirikunnat

Jemen
Marokko

Kuwait
Qatar

Bahrain
Tunisia

Syyrian arabitasavalta

Libanon
Iran Saudi-Arabia

Libya
Jordania

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

Es
iin

ty
vy

ys
/1

00
 0

00

Ikä: 20+

Peittoalue: Kansallinen

Viitteet: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2020). Global Cancer Observatory: Cancer 
Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from: https://gco.iarc.fr/today, accessed 10.01.2023
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